
Early  Middle College
Contact List

Entity Official Name First Name Last Name City Email Address
Academy of Science Math and Technology Paula Moul SCOTTVILLE phmoul@wsesd.org
Advanced Technology Academy Cynthia Andersen DEARBORN candersen@my.atafordpas.org
Airport Middle College Christopher Lukosavich CARLETON clukosavich@airportschools.com
Alcona Community High School megan VanKoningsveld Lincoln vankoningsveldm@alconaschools.net
Alpena High School Leo Fitzpatrick ALPENA fitzpatrickl@alpenaschools.com
Arbor Preparatory High School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
Avondale High School Kim Olszak AUBURN HILLS kimberly.olszak@avondaleschools.org
BAISD EDGE EMC Doug Trombley BAY CITY trombleyd@baisd.net
Bangor High School Lauren Driesenga BANGOR ldriesenga@bangorvikings.org
Battle Creek Central High School Deborah Nuzzi BATTLE CREEK dnuzzi@battle-creek.k12.mi.us
Beal City High School Daniel Boyer MT PLEASANT dboyer@bealcityschools.net
Beaverton Junior/Senior High School MICHAEL BASSAGE BEAVERTON mbassage@beavertonruralschools.com
Belding High School Jodi Edwards BELDING edwardsj@bas-k12.org
Belleville High School Jaime Nelson BELLEVILLE janelson@vanburenschools.net
Bellevue Jr/Sr High School Lisa Redmer BELLEVUE lredmer@bellevue-schools.com
Benzie Central Sr. High School David Clasen BENZONIA clasend@benzieschools.net
Berrien County 5th Year EMC Melissa Springsteen BERRIEN SPRGS melissa.springsteen@berrienresa.org
Big Bay De Noc School Daniel Faust COOKS dfaust@bigbayschool.com
Birch Run High School JOE BIRKMEIER BIRCH RUN JBIRKMEIER@BIRCHRUNSCHOOLS.ORG
Blue Water Middle College Academy Matthew Ruiz PORT HURON ruiz.matthew@sccresa.org
Boyne City High School Mary Jane Grunch BOYNE CITY mjgrunch@boyne.k12.mi.us
Branch County Early College Jennifer Searls COLDWATER searlsj@branch-isd.org
Brandon High School Carly Stone ORTONVILLE cstone@brandon.k12.mi.us
Bullock Creek High School Jennifer Brown MIDLAND brownj@bcreek.org
Byron Area High School Malinda Smith BYRON smith@byron.k12.mi.us
Calhoun Area Career Center Early College Kristen Asiala BATTLE CREEK asialak@calhounisd.org
Calumet High School Troy Reuter CALUMET treuter@clkschools.org
Canton Preparatory High School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
Capital Region Technical Early College Kathleen Szuminski CHARLOTTE kszuminski@eatonresa.org
Carman-Ainsworth High School Jennifer Thornton FLINT jthornto@carmanainsworth.org
Carney-Nadeau Public School Travis DePuydt CARNEY tdepuydt@cnps.k12.mi.us
Cassopolis High School Brook Brawley CASSOPOLIS bbrawley@cassopolis.org
Cedar Springs High School Jeremy Verwys CEDAR SPRINGS jeremy.verwys@csredhawks.org
Center Line High School Dori Babcock CENTER LINE babcockd@clps.org
Center Line Preparatory Academy Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
Central High School Andrew Phillips TRAVERSE CITY phillipsan@tcaps.net
Charlton Heston Academy Kristen Romps SAINT HELEN kjohnson@charltonhestonacademy.com
Clare High School Matt Forsberg CLARE mforsberg@clare.k12.mi.us
Clarkston High School Ken Janczarek CLARKSTON kpjanczarek@clarkston.k12.mi.us
Clio Area High School Kelly Minore CLIO kminore@clioschools.org
Coleman Junior/Senior High School Jack Young COLEMAN jyoung@colemanschools.net
COOR ISD Vocational Early Middle College Natalie Davis ROSCOMMON davisn@coorisd.net
Croswell-Lexington High School Kyle Wood CROSWELL kwood@croslex.org
Davison High School Andrea Tomczak DAVISON atomczak@davisonschools.org
Dearborn High School Majed Fadlallah DEARBORN fadlalm@dearbornschools.org
Delta Schoolcraft Early Middle College Trent Bellingar ESCANABA tbellingar@dsisd.net
Delton-Kellogg High School Lucas Trierweiler DELTON lucas.trierweiler@dkschools.org
Dexter High School Barb Santo DEXTER santob@dexterschools.org
Dickinson-Iron Technical Early College Michael Mulligan KINGSFORD Mmulligan@diisd.org
Dollar Bay-Tamarack City Area K12 School Jenny-Mead Butler DOLLAR BAY butlerj@dollarbay.k12.mi.us
Dryden High School Kimberly Fleming DRYDEN kfleming@dryden.k12.mi.us
Early College Allegan County Yvette Houser ALLEGAN yhouser@alleganaesa.org
Early College Alliance Ellen Fischer YPSILANTI fischer@earlycollegealliance.info
Early College at Montcalm Community College Shannon Tripp SIDNEY stripp@maisd.com
Early College of Macomb Joyce Arbaugh CLINTON TWP jarbaugh@misd.net
Early College of Muskegon County Randy Lindquist MUSKEGON rlindqui@muskegonisd.org
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Early College of Newaygo County Melissa Miller FREMONT msmiller@ncresa.org
East Kentwood High School Heather Downer GRAND RAPIDS heather.downer@kentwoodps.org
Edsel Ford High School Majed Fadlallah DEARBORN fadlalm@dearbornschools.org
Edwardsburg High School Mikki Spagnoli CASSOPOLIS mikki.spagnoli@lewiscassisd.org
Escanaba Junior/Senior High School Katie Curtis ESCANABA kcurtis@eskymos.com
EUP Early College Molly Mande SAULT S MARIE mmande@lssu.edu
Fairview  School Jim Gilbert FAIRVIEW jimgilbert@fairview.k12.mi.us
Farwell High School Dee Yarger FARWELL dyarger@farwellschools.net
Fenton Senior High School Kelly Boike FENTON kboike@fentonschools.org
Flextech High School Shepherd Phil Janis SHEPHERD pjanis@fts.flextechschools.org
Flushing High School Nicole Lord FLUSHING nicole.lord@flushingschools.org
Fordson High School Majed Fadlallah DEARBORN fadlalm@dearbornschools.org
Gaylord High School/Voc. Bldg. Terri Eckstein GAYLORD ecksteint@gaylord.k12.mi.us
Genesee County Career and Technical Education E Jennifer Thomas Flint jthomas@geneseeisd.org
Genesee Early College Margaret Green FLINT mgreen@geneseeisd.org
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD EMC Consortium Ashley Nevins ONTONAGON anevins@goisd.org
Grand Blanc Community High School Janet Roberts GRAND BLANC jrobert2@gbcs.org
Grand River Preparatory High  School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
Great Lakes Bay Early College Kevin Summey UNIV CTR ksummey@sisd.cc
Gull Lake Gateway Academy Bobbi Jo Stoner RICHLAND bstoner@gulllakecs.org
Gull Lake High School Bobbi Jo Stoner RICHLAND bstoner@gulllakecs.org
Gull Lake Virtual Partnership Bobbi Jo Stoner RICHLAND bstoner@gulllakecs.org
Hancock Middle/High School Michele Serafin HANCOCK mserafin@hancock.k12.mi.us
Harper Creek High School Dennis Anthony BATTLE CREEK anthonyd@harpercreek.net
Hastings High School Edward Domke HASTINGS edward.domke@hassk12.org
Hemlock High School KYLE BOROS HEMLOCK boros@hemlockps.com
Henry Ford Early College Majed Fadlallah DEARBORN fadlalm@dearbornschools.org
Henry Ford Early College-Advanced Mfg. Majed Fadlallah DEARBORN fadlalm@dearbornschools.org
Henry Ford High School Michael Mokdad DETROIT michael.mokdad@detroitk12.org
Highpoint Virtual Academy of MIchigan Mary Moorman MESICK mmoorman@k12.com
Hillman Community Jr/Sr High School Kayla Nichols HILLMAN nicholka@hillmanschools.com
Hillsdale County Early Middle College Michael Masters ADRIAN MastersMichaelP@jccmi.edu
Holland High School Andrea Mehall HOLLAND amehall@hollandpublicschools.org
Holt Senior High School Lucas Schrauben HOLT lucas.schrauben@hpsk12.net
Homer Community High School JoEllen O'Keefe HOMER jokeefe@homerschools.net
Ida High School Kelly Riley IDA riley@idaschools.org
Iosco RESA Early/Middle College Program Jeffrey Hutchison TAWAS CITY jhutchison@ioscoresa.net
Iron Mountain High School William Traber IRON MOUNTAIN traberw@imschools.org
Ithaca High School Kristin Skeith ITHACA kskeith@ithacaschools.net
J.W. Sexton High School Kathy Hubbard LANSING kathy.hubbard@lansingschools.net
Jackson Area College & Career Connection Dan Draper JACKSON dan.draper@jcisd.org
Jackson County Early College Jean Logan JACKSON jean.logan@jcisd.org
Jackson Preparatory & Early College Shane Malmquist JACKSON shane.malmquist@jacksonpec.org
JC/LISD Academy:  A Regional Middle College Kim Dusseau ADRIAN Kim.Dusseau@lisd.us
JC/LISD Branch Academy Kim Dusseau ADRIAN kim.dusseau@lisd.us
Kalamazoo County Early Middle College Lisa Bartell PORTAGE lisa.bartell@kresa.org
Kenowa Hills High School Nathan Robrahn GRAND RAPIDS nrobrahn@khps.org
Lake Fenton High School Kate Vanhouten LINDEN kvanhouten@lakefentonschools.org
Lake Linden-Hubbell Schools Leon Sutherland LAKE LINDEN leon@lakelinden.k12.mi.us
Lake Orion Community High School Rosa Everitt LAKE ORION rosa.everitt@lok12.org
Lakewood High School Stephen Williams LAKE ODESSA stephenwilliams@lakewoodps.org
Lapeer High School Doug Lindsay LAPEER dlindsay@lapeerschools.org
LaunchU Kristen Doneth GRAND RAPIDS KristenDoneth@kentisd.org
Lewis Cass ISD CTE EMC Mikki Spagnoli CASSOPOLIS mikki.spagnoli@lewiscassisd.org
LifeTech Academy Angelina Zeller LANSING azeller@lifetechacademy.org
Lincoln Park High School Eric Calvin LINCOLN PARK eric.calvin@lpps.info
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Linden High School Cori Mason LINDEN cmason@lindenschools.org
Livingston County Early College Michelle Radcliffe HOWELL michelleradcliffe@livingstonesa.org
Marcellus High School Lindsey Newell MARCELLUS lindsey.newell@marcelluscs.org
Marquette-Alger Technical Middle College Brian Sarvello MARQUETTE bsarvello@maresa.org
Mecosta-Osceola CTE Early College Mike Miller BIG RAPIDS millerm@moisd.org
Melvindale High School Ryan Vranesich MELVINDALE vranesr@melnapschools.com
Menominee High School Michelle Nielio MENOMINEE neiliom@gomaroons.org
Meridian Early College High School Tara Mager SANFORD tara.mager@merps.org
Merrill High School Allison Jordan MERRILL jordan@merrillschools.org
Mid Peninsula School Eric VanDamme ROCK evandamme@mpswolverines.com
Monroe County Early College Denise Teague MONROE denise.teague@monroeisd.us
Monroe County Middle College Robert Krueger MONROE robert.krueger@monroeisd.us
Monroe High School Michael Foley MONROE foley@monroe.k12.mi.us
Mott Middle College High School Margaret Green FLINT mgreen@geneseeisd.org
North Central Area Senior High School David Florenski POWERS dflorenski@ncajets.org
Northwest Ottawa County Early College Melissa Bultema HOLLAND mbultema@oaisd.org
Oakland ACE James Troost WATERFORD james.troost@oakland.k12.mi.us
Oakland Early College Morrison Borders FARMINGTN HLS morrison.borders@wbsd.org
Oakland Technical Early College Ben Morin WATERFORD Ben.Morin@oakland.k12.mi.us
Ottawa Hills High School Rodney Lewis GRAND RAPIDS lewisr@grps.org
Oxford High School Mark Suckley OXFORD mark.suckley@oxfordschools.org
Pansophia Academy Kayla Gray COLDWATER kgray@pansophia.us
Pennfield Senior High School Matt Hermann BATTLE CREEK hermannm@pennfield.net
Petoskey High School Tamara Kolodziej PETOSKEY kolodziej.tk.t@northmen.org
Portland High School Jason Haid PORTLAND jhaid@portlandk12.org
Quincy High School Beth Karney QUINCY karneyb@quincyschools.org
Redford Union High School Ledetra Lindsay REDFORD lindseyl@redfordu.k12.mi.us
Riverview Community High School Andrew Zulewski RIVERVIEW azulewski@riverviewschools.com
Romulus Senior High School Wendy Pachota ROMULUS wmpachota@romulusk12.org
Shepherd  High School Carrie Gauthier SHEPHERD cgauthier@shepherdschools.net
Shiawassee RESD Early College Program Michalene Lichon CORUNNA lichon@sresd.org
Sigma Academy for Leadership and EMC Reginald Kirkland HIGHLAND PARK r.kirkland@sigmalaemc.org
Southgate Anderson High School Michelle Baker-Herring SOUTHGATE herringm@sgate.k12.mi.us
Southwest Ottawa County Early College Melissa Bultema HOLLAND mbultema@oaisd.org
St. Clair County CTE Middle College Program Pat Yanik MARYSVILLE yanik.pat@sccresa.org
St. Joseph County EMC Diane Talo CENTREVILLE dtalo@sjcisd.org
STEMM Academy Harvey Vermeesch LAPEER hvermeesch@gmail.com
Stephenson Area Public School Susanne Carpenter STEPHENSON scarpenter@stephenson.k12.mi.us
Taylor Preparatory High School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
The Early College @ Lansing Community College Micki O'Neil MASON moneil@inghamisd.org
Traverse Bay Early College Ashley Darga TRAVERSE CITY adarga@northwested.org
Traverse City High School Andrew Philllips TRAVERSE CITY phillipsan@tcaps.net
Union High School Kim Anderson DOWAGIAC kanderson@dowagiacschools.org
Van Buren Middle College Larissa Hunt LAWRENCE lhunt@vbisd.org
Washtenaw Technical Middle College Karl Covert ANN ARBOR kacovert@wccnet.edu
Wellspring Preparatory High School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
West Senior High Andrew Phillips TRAVERSE CITY phillipsan@tcaps.net
Westfield Preparatory High School Teresa Lubbers GRAND RAPIDS tlubbers@wellspringprep.com
Wexford-Missaukee Early College Meghan Howell CADILLAC mhowell@wmisd.org
Woodhaven High School Stacy Vespremi FLAT ROCK vespres@wbsdweb.com
Wyoming High School Craig Hoekstra WYOMING hoekstc@wyomingps.org
Ypsilanti STEMM Middle College Dan Schunck YPSILANTI dschunck3@ycschools.us
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